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1. Forms<ll4-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be ﬁorwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all. threelcgpies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
guarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M,.C., in Europe.
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in his office. ‘ :

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form:1l, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect’ “wit "¢ made ‘on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data congerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this.effect will be made on these forms.
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Gailey, Clark 1232 Deoeumber 23, 1920,

Mre. Fred Js Cola,

Now W‘
Michigen,

Dear Madam:

Receipt is aclmowledged of your letter of November 16,

1928, relative to the pllgrinmege awthorized by Congress in the
Aot of March 2, 1929.

It ig noted that you desire the privilege of nakdng
the pilgrimege to the grave of the late Private Gailey Clark,
Company G, lat Engineers, in the Meuse~Argonne American Ceme-
tery in France, under the provisions of Seetion 4 (a) of the
Act, which states in part, “or any woman who stood in :
entis to the decoased mewber of the militery or mevel foroes
rwmmgiwhmomm hiz service in such

]

:
L

of
It hag been held that within the meaning of the law,
& person cannot stand in loeo parentis to an adult unless such
mai;maqqmmumm No man who was
nentally or phy 4o p0gepte :
in the militery or naval forces. Inameuch as Private Clark was
mmmmmm«wmtunnwmm

:zou:: boen 27 mlm,__mm::nn :
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY meFzr To QM 293 A-C

Clark, Gailey August 30, 1929.

Mrs. Florence Stucky, 3
15833 Winthrop Ave.,

e W. Station,

Detroit, lMichigan.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress 4
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of &
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The recorde of this office show that you are the sister of the late
Private Gailey Clark, Co. C, 1lst Engrs., whose remaims are now interred in
the E!Ieuse-ﬁ.rgonne American Cemetery, Romagne~sous=Montfaucon, lleuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased spurvived by a widow

who has not since remarried? )ﬂ:ﬂ Ylearea W

2. 1If so, give her complete address. YNl —

3, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, MM-M?#IZW

mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

: \ "I LR,

L o For The Quartermaster General,
o i TRl \
o v NPT 5 (]
,‘-s YT (999 £\ . Very truly yours, m”m’
kesfiode g 02 |
=1 #%%hela. o oo JOHN T. HARRIS,
O\ A8t ofy Gongress jor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.
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‘/_,}';://’,_J: e "" 2, et : r .nf(/
. e ’ P, :.' /_
i i //L,‘l r}( (0 ( y : 4 Qad ¢ :
ire Fred J. Cole, > /7 A g /"
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Dear Sir: . r
- ; a_el . ef 16-/85~2 &
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldisrs, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries®.

] The records of this office show that you are the s£ricng of the
%ate_rrlvate Gailey Clark, Co. C, 1lst Engrs., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemétery, Romagne-sous-Montfsucon, Meuse, France,

Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above Quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother" and "widow”. If the relative
i a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood 1n loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

Por your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls. ; _
Act of Congress. b o ¢ R
Envelope. ' JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Aspistant.

‘IR
VAL N 2



ley, glark>) 1252 Decoubar 25, 1929,

Receipt is molmowledged of youwr letter of November 15,
1929, relative to the pilgrimage authorized by Congress in the
Aot of uarch 2, 1929,

It is noted that you desire the privilege of making
the pilgrimage to the grave of the late Private Gailey Clark,
Companty C, lst Engineers, in the Meuso-Argomne American Ceme-
tery in France, under the provisions of Seetion 4 (n) of the
Aet, which states in part, "or any womsn who stood in loco pare
entis Yo the deceased momber of the mili or navel foroes

WMMhthmw & gorvioe .

L

in
It has been held that within the mesning of the
mless



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

i rEPLY resen To QM 283 A-C

Clark, Geiley August 30, 1929.

Mrs. Florence Stucky,
15833 Winthrop Ave.,
Hs W, Station,
Detroit, Miehigun.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tc these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are thegister of the late
Private Gailey Clark, Co. C, lst Engrs., whose remoisns are now interred in
the Mouse-Argonne imerican Cemetery, Romegne-sous-iontfaucon, lMeuse, Frence.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requiree no postage®? :

Write answers in space below.

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her compiete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 Incls, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress
Envelope

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER ro‘_q.n 293 _é_:_(_}_
June , 1929. Wi
(Clerk, Gailey) 2

Mr, Fred J, Cole,
Mowberry, n;un.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailers and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the friend of Ghn

iate Frivate Gailey Clavicy Uve 0, 18 Engrs., whose remains are now interred
in the Neuse-irgonne Americsn Cemelery, lomasne-sous-iontfmoon, Meuse, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled undsr the provislons of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
~ closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relaticnship ies requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has eince remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



in reply refer to:
QM - 293 CeR

July 19, 1928

Mre PFred J. Coley
Newberry,
Miche

Deoxr Siry
The Quartermaster Gencral desires that you he inzmjad that
the permanent grave of
Private 1o Gailoy Clark, Company C, lgt
Ingineers, is (rave 4, Row 24, Bloak D, leuse=Argonne .amariaun
Come tory, Romagne~souseliontfaucon {Meuse ), Frances

This 1s one of the peymanent American military cemeteyies
to be maintained by this Goveérnment in Europe. Each grawve wil) de
marked by hesdstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's desth and State
from which he cama, The headstones will be plased at all grawgs in
connection with the improvement work how in progress, As sooh ad

rossible and without waiting for special action or request @a the
part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverenhce were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by thoee performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the degessed will be perpetually main-

- talned by this Governnment in a manner befttttng the last gesting
place of ouz heroes.

Very truly yours,

Hes J. Conner,
Assistant,

28/494 /v -:wf '



Nevfchateau, ¥osgec.

C

G, He S. Form irld. ‘ e

Y
’730 ] ﬁ*f’{ . Dats .21, JUNE 1919 g
Pod

Hemains of @
CLaTR ) Garley

Niid: GATLEY,-Glark WULEARs 2030589

paNw, Unkn R IIRATIONS TR R e i

PR 05 AVD PESURIAL MADE BY GRCUR: ULi%:

Digzarmnmp: (Take] - FROY: (Give complete location}

L

9, JUNE 1919 Gravej ISOLATED, EXERMONT, MEUSE .. - -

i WA AL Mt e 8

Map 35 NE E 503¢6 N 280ed. . oo

g,

N\

}
& 7 ’:;

s e AP e S ik TR, S s A S el S e . = N

. TR T TR ] - == i -

pesii s {Dubs 18: (Give complete location} gﬁ"? f 4. ‘{?12,
e 9, IO 2919 Grevoj 146 _geotion.a7 Rlot e of St

ARGOMNE AMERICS e

—— i . A . A,V i Y - ;
ST,

e L m atreie MECeCEL R S ST G L S e ]

Rencrt ag 1o nature of oviginal burial and condivion of body Wpon disinterments:

Burial good. Body buried in uniform and badly decomposed.

e
—— o aar——

-
e - 5 ,
-....-—_.....-..-...-.-..—._...-—-mm-u-—-—u-—-_——_—_.__w- = s S o : e 0 v S e e e e R et =D

was one iientification teg found upon the body Yes }

“hot other neans of identification were found on the body ¢ Nome f @ j} i}ﬁ ]

£US0FONFIRMED No D, ... ceuti
-::-::’-.::_‘: ...... -.....: _____ o - by ——----—-——n.---—-—-l-ﬂn—m—m-u—q-:-:ﬁq-;-ﬁ

.2, tron Qlminterment, eifects ave fond o bodies, they will be prouptly
sort tu ‘he Diffesss Depois (Jroct, as is peired by G. 0. 170, GuHa Qs 1918,4°
cfier bhaing carefully examingd for clves of identity in doubtful cases,'--g.dt'ation
-jieveof wili be made and reporsed to the Chief, Groves Degigtration Service.

Supervised by: Lt. Lewise - - ;11 -}T:.?' ii-‘f'l;*’—i;ﬂ;k[l"g-‘g_;},g_
‘ “nd Lieat. O.M.C.U.S.A
G0, Group, ni%

aew



-1

..{?-[’.l. "aq Al n}_l".gx',"

- —

“w

{Bosdaced westamy evud)

™ VA ST '
*mﬂﬁn‘ /4 !“gl,!_q ..“ g

~AALFUGOS G8 DENSWCeTT W0 TYAn \.
2 T0 prisvaf
-"l";."j,:_}ﬁ(j,'_-': T =p. - I,;-Rr:-'-’ He ' . v 4 - L sl ‘J" AV

Preant §MOTDPARIT, KD

$2IIU 0% ¥€ MCAUL IATTEEA g

_
3
3
=

. cUAPAIORL ovaTy ey b
{1 -

oy . R

R et o

&
e

Rs08L 3 3,808 &

e ream——— .

.

T L AP———— i 8 G i e

s it S ST S

Iraduay

T O g
.‘L'u-'-.u i aay

GIeL SUL 0

.

e T

smmm mqt W 30 mh‘tbnoa b Ibhmf .Ea:natuo 10 owdor of -

TR b sl B e RS L e ki

jancad

bslaud ¢hbol .booy Lsbwwd

Sl +bosogmoond ylbad Hns awotlow ol

! "“‘“‘v— - g::* 2 e S WY - R S ——
; r -wr: £ . > . . = e A A e )

- [ - i L L ¥ d-..--—u----——n—_-‘-‘n--“-—--—-—--n-----..... G o s e
L ; a6y T whod et mogu bmmo: 3sd mobtsallicms! o aio SEY
l_ y O oxoll ¢ gied edt mo ek swew mORFSAEIMOBE S0 ZNRu 1 sefin fod
* ard 3 i . . o
, .

e e T —

B et A -

\ *mima

o0 LN woli d8kbod o vol et sice
'i@ .H.a OVL 0 .0 ¥f Seutr o 8l 85 (#3077k) (d0CC

S— Y Tl e e T L e

s MORL

€358 Jasorodeinin ROCIT 2 %7 l

ar vot¥E el #oee

rm.‘b wl ;Pf.*rr Ht 20 sevie I0% ‘Heboree L1860 meled I94%
£0@ Foul”

Fiveiso T g .ar—m@“ ecid of hegwcer Luws ebow od Lfdv

TS | TR SR - T

hh e - o2 TRGL ol el Boglveg:
- .&;i“ b &




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

. LocaTron INDE:_: CaRrD: Pile #3774—9 }

I
i
(a) Name ... CLARK, Gailey . Ser: No. ......2030589 ... v
TYP. .. DMA
() Rank _Pvtal/el Organization _______C0.C,18t ingrs.
_ GRREEA8: %
(c) Date of death ___...____. 1L 919,[1& _____ (d) Cause of death ___.__....______ £ [é ............
II. RecistraTron Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. __._. e SHow . - Plofr s v Crr e e A MY P. L SFNEA

III. lf‘ﬂeé c}f sﬂdiérs/dy;fng/{‘rq{n ;{on,fagi/ou;{ djcéeaées/ ................................................. ORR.. 4.

(») Emerg. Address Mr. Fred J. Cole (friend) Newherry Mich. . . ...
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B sl i = { s a1
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(¢) Address. e TS h ., B S e Y Mg > Sells o SIIENNE VN A Ty
(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.? Lo L PIRT v S ) e S e RS DR . %
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Examiner’s Initials -.___.._ BT bera e e D/ L T , 1920.
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IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEN.
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ‘ STATION ROmaC:ne 1232

To be prepared in triplicate. : DM‘E . Rec 19 1921

e e Te IS S AL

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
mgl. Name ____CLARK, Gailey UGHNEmMO TS £ = T lne NV Lol s il R
2o Woas- . - e g0=6889 .. . L N O e A s ok s e et R
B Bamk™ - Pabal/ela. .. . .l 12. Rank s B $E
4. org. ____GCos C. 18t Engrs T i e MR T, Ol TR o S
BSELD. - it MOGIRIGE. » - T TSR DD S e e L F A :
6. C.D ARy LR e e R (b) D.B None

7. Grave No 14_‘6 . Sec _3? _______ 15. Grave No IR ol Lo dl OO Clao ot F Ll
e e e, Rowiioy § Seaias LB Pl — i e [ Bokytad Saii s
BREE ©. Duih o paeacet b lwoy . Y ae s v L T oy O i ol
- Romagneesous-
18. Cemetery  Meuse-Argonne AmeTe 19, Gommune or town ljontfaugon...........
20. ‘Dept. jor Comnty, . ... leuse. 215 00unbny . PeRnRe.
22. G.R.S. Hdgqrs. Code No.___ 1232, 80+ 37 e B sl B BN R
23. Disinterred (Date)Deg 19 1921 ST T o) R S S R e
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Neme __Galley Clark Serial No._ 0a0oDa) b Mol
RETKS, .. o2 e OB o S & ot e e s Organization Co. C 1st Engrs, ______
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker‘> ______ 1 [oyeen sty GnEhody 2 aligeis it
nature Junlor Techn cal Assistant

PREPARATION John H Crawford

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
1dent1f‘1cat10n on body, give description of body in detail).

____________________ B_ ody___i;a.g reads Gailey Clark 203Ch 89.-.2eg;__t_a_g,._g_@_e_@_lgs__g_él_____________

27, Condition of body Badly decomposed, feg.turés unrecognizable

28. Nature of burial Uniform/burlaip Rudl DO S S Lo e Lk

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted above? . ]

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Dec 19 1921 By H H Foster,

H H Pogtere, °-i

c© Signature of Embalmer upervisor.___ .. /Pl ! }{E s¥ter

= g
N js(;‘ r

31, Casketi sealed by



-

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box NO* S 3 BGOR - ooonn B35, T10 TR
32. Desi%natio? of body:

,_.ﬁyéf;:‘,__;:‘”fi1ey CLARK .. ... i sSerial No. 2G80588. . . . ..
:t&%kég, Pvt.;[.jcl. . Organization (C0.Cs 1St EBngrs,. .

Mause-Argorine Amer #1232

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations,ware conducted and .
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct. ; C;XL—
Signature of G. R S. Inspector C%_ﬁ

P BDa.n:Lel Capt. QM
36. Remarks

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . _________ - P B o0, Pl N ce :

(Name .
Convoyer. WJ Royed _Signature Shipping Officer . _G_ERALD COLE_
Captain, C. A, G,

38. Received at Railhead or Pecint of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery v, e e BNy T R I e BT
1 (Name
Convoyer

______________________________________________________________________

40. Received: Date _

GYR.S. ‘Repregentative.. = 8 . T FEEN et ST U5 ReRu R |
4l. Reinterred. .. . MNusse Lrgonns- Lemotory 1252, D8ce 19the 1000e e i
42. Grave No. 4 S P E5 Sectiong. % 5 o e
RTINS T ) o o AR S e Row.. -2 . e . Rl =

G.R.S. Representati




G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A ' Place ... Fomagne “ous--Montfaucon

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ), Beos 49, ivel.

2030589
S RTAT UM B ER o ot e it

1. RemaIns OFGLARK’L‘&ELY

Pwd. 1/0

R\N]' 30-,.3- 1St mgrSO : £

ORGANIZATION .....ccoosonnns

2. Disinterred (date) : D?t:; é:.‘.‘), LIaL. _ From (give complete location) : :
Gr. . ¥& sec &7 pt- 3 -lams, #1l3Z. X ] :

ARy Grrc:n.lp1 Un]tsec.l

3. Reburied (date) : : In (give complete location) :
__Decs 19th, 1921. Grave 4, Rowaqg,Block: D, Cemetery 1232.

.............. & Unl:!.md.Casicet
. Nature of reburial ..........cccooovvivirn

. By:: C‘rroupB'a“b"“‘ri'a’:l'S Uil s e i L .

4, Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

__ decomposed  unrecognizabla. ~ wniform, burlap and BOX, = - o

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?......... Y88 ...... On grave marker ? ... K. e
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks 1

...Body.tag reads...Gallay.. Clark. ... R08006%. . peg. g GRAGKS Qe K e

R, Y P S S A o Pl L L e e et e oy O P C S IR T SO ST LG T RO L L R T DL e R ST C LR TR E B b St b Lol LA

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying itcms ?

s . Icm-P tﬂ det- =
(«) Height (actual measurement) ... ..l i i
‘&0
(N ANV Y ST PSS e T D S S s S e e

Qg
(Ol Er BTG O MR e ety B PRI ok e et e B G

: do ¢

R do
(B 2D B 61 P 13 P 0] e W ot L, e Tl Ml b e

) b * (4
(d) Hair on face—Color _do : Y“

Locat: on‘,,cfo,

Oiealy ) o Lo Sl ams S sarn

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missirng parts)"l‘lonevlslnle

¥ 4

7. Disinterment AL ek i o
supervised by i-')%/‘ ;/v: T

8. Rcburial Mw/

supervised by U})‘ufault
, A! o 9 :




INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORRE NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1- -a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of xdentlflcatxon on body.

- 1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was dlsmten ed and the group
ard umt which made disinterment,

3. Give date and accurate informaticn as to location of reliurial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was madc—mm casket, wooden box, ete,

4, State to what degree decompesition has pregressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was briginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
143 YOS 22 OI' “NO '.‘3 §

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,” and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and () under the body description are veryimportant and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower J&\\b
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge worl,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found

TOOTH MISSING

u%/ TUO‘I;H HMISSING
W, -

MISSING TEETH......... ...All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :

CROWNED TEETH..............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK .......cccccoeevne. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label 5
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : :

tYER FILLING GoLD FILLING

FILERNGES. oo ietbanae Draw {illing on footh accurately as pos-| : oLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
) sible (hl?)c.k in and label gold, silver, 3 5 - %MD FILLING

cement), thus :

AVITY ECAYED '

- ECAYED -
CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade - ECAYED
; in thus :

| ' N 7]

DENTURES (PLATES) .......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of p]ate block in teeth atta nd indica mmrr
clasps on natural teeth with the word *clasp.” _:\

‘ :"v' 1:'.‘
7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and tltle pf the W rofiﬁg

game.
$ ?

8. Show name of person supennsmg the reburial and- th‘e namo and*tltle %f ‘the person approvmg,s-ume.
LG}



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

1, LocaTion IxpEx Carbn: ; Pile £37749
(a) Name — L e R R R Ser. No. __.__ 2020589
i~ Galley A L
(b) Rank -----------P‘*-n-l-/ﬂ" Organization ... B L ¢ G 7
(¢c) Date of death ________: 1 Q!Q.Ag ______ (d) Cause of death __________ g_/,'g _________________________________
II. ReestraTiON CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ,--3,45_“-_ Row ~ B BlopFtme 3 Secif it T R, - TMA-
(0) Emerg. Address Mz, - pred--Jys--Gole--(friend) Hewberay Michy—
TIL. fFilds gt sb1dfers/ dyfing/frémforftagioph dhsefisef CRR L. AL
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
ErRlEEn e e M T , 192
V. Bollowing advice forwarded to Europe by MAY 10 1921
0,#;;7 letterof tramsmittal on ..o , 102
| ; Par. # 2 Not To Be Retumed
--------------------------------------------------------------- S e e e e
VL. Hormy 15 forwandeditor G Ry S:, Foboken,iN Jia i e -« - , 192
VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
\
i ...............................................................................................................................................................
|
B R e  memcmcmcomacai e amdm e ———
Viiliieiflorm! 115 meceived: momiGrrRa oL EFloDoKem Nl s e - , 192
4
COUNTRY CRMBIRRY, NO e i s g, SHERENG s s o ;
G. R. 8. Form 115-A ian

August, 1920

FRAN CE 1232-8004 37 30



T0r= RBGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

FROM : -

FILE NUVBER:

: n g e £
Dﬁm: .{;‘r}-“,f ‘-9 r ,rj

B2

Ploage f{zrnish information as indicated bolow regarding the f£a)llowing soldior::

NAVE AR @m‘éy NUMBER .2 0 30 5. f?
RANK ORGANIZATION -
b NO QUESTION , RERLY”
/) /0 A Sy Pl
L. D5 particulars »f soldior / 7 /C’ 6( ’ 7'
givon absve azres with Rocordal; ;
-8 =)
2 Dato of Doath. #0525 4
3. Causo and nlace »f death. /r/ﬁ"
4. Number of Casualiy ﬁblogrm. C,,Z ﬁ‘
5is Datoe buried. @ /a -//"'/o& i,%"g?
6. Grave Locatisn, &
‘ &
(a) Complute record required, (//ﬁ LA__,—.#:,‘,« 9 #
(b) Nawo f Gometory or Come r/ et j
raunc only required, ZXE/?M'G/VT #ﬁoz‘&é’#'ﬁ’
T Whe ropsrted burial, 35/‘/&_ (t 3@ Ty 7 L
8. 28 poepsTt boon confirmed by N 2£6°3,
GlRQS - Mﬁ?ﬁ /;9.
ik . 4 5 : 4 =
9. ort as t farke }' ) LR R2T 827 127 ) A MC
. Repart as t3 Grave Marker. f'-}fé?}éjﬁ“ F'l. ) LE&7 7T MO,
R e / o
10. Roport as to Identificati.n | /ﬁ/jj, 15,..".’;'7» Fy Lp Lpd |
Tags- ¥ - & '_‘.‘," 1
1. Who is nesarcst relative?
13 Hos E‘I/R becen natified?
(Give Dats)
13, | Report tho oxaet position of /: ) ‘--\:M
your inguiry sn this caso. / Jf /;:&!
(Roply in all cases if n> N
informati:n on rocord) 9% {
14, § What is the Photograph Noi: C s ~’” /A
. Vo) /c’z ¥ i X, / ‘
N.B. All Proper names to be (/6o = 7_‘&,, ol e
printed in PLAIN BIOGK IETTERS. | fwe- a-flmeri L % _, |
b9 ) Jred 0/ &/ (7”“ "J |
Yy 2 |
4 Vs 4
‘ = //EWAERR] /1{ /
= /2)
Ny W ( %
#y _rf“
J P
63
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f a3 Y F z > o — - =
( = { 5 % r )
9 G \ \(\'( ;

b | L SN : ~ 2

= s | \

f GﬁAVE ~OCGATION BLANK
‘ l LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF
g ) | W ete o
SN AN 7\1,[, ..... sy W
S (Surname). (Number). — (First Name and Initials). /
. " Rank) ................ A % ((?r[gam/aimn) %

SDATENOENBURIAL, S W g My U oy <~ o0

pracH OF BURIAL:... [~y .............

(Give Cemetery, Town apd D tm,eﬁt). Map reference must
( specify c\ean‘ly’what map (s usedi: % e {7
e g ks> : ;

{ P {4t Y " % - A‘
LN AR e VS 0. o n
B 08523 LT T 2 s :.?..’ ..... . 15 G VARG 3
| A x;

' HOW MARKED: Naffie .PoRT............ . SN
-2,:-&:;.“] {
Headboardﬂ .......... (o rI{eh I R ARSI Y

. IDENTIFICATION T@'H "
- i ‘1 ’

Was one buried mtE'_bo&y-L‘a ...... ..... l

- Was one fastened o;iliﬂax}'g_e pazorl D v j
stake used as a ‘PFAVEMANKEIT. |, .\ e wers o s hien e e |

‘Tf name unknown and tags missing, description and marks

i
s‘hou\ld be " n here: % ) |
SR B 11 01

(OZOESHT S Gy o o T

 NEAREST RELATIV Tt COORD ,503,7 sy

|

=

ADDRESS T oo il il /{/280,3; i
[

= |

CRBIVATIONSEIR: & ek iy ST R L P
! ’ o I { ! 4 " i
REPORTED BY: { & L A M T A [ i
\ K [} y 4 ! Y {
| v | J i 2 T !
.......... '.........-;...............(...-.......,.‘../‘l...'.....-.. |
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer). |

b This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service. : J






sl N0e

Clark, Gailey (2030589) ZFFC Co. C lst imgineers

See Surns, Michael 9Ye
File Mo 228104

57749

I 7744

TRt TS



Uty oog, Ko O o T 5 V& T Y o
A S o 2 o 74«/}—@#

M;A«/;,&JJW&/,A;

VLl it















